Budawang Building Café Menu

bition Park in Canberra

Food

Hash Brown

Egg & Bacon Raoll

Roast Beef Roll
Hamburger

Flathead Fillets w Chips
Chicken Nuggets w Chips
Devil Chicken Wings w
Chips

Hot Chips

Hot Chips (large) w gravy
Hot Dog

Hot Dog w Cheese

Hot Dog w Onion

Hot Dog w Bacon

Hot Dog w the Lot

Wraps/Salads
Sandwiches
Wraps

Salads

2.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
10.00
8.00

10.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
7.50

6.00
8.00
10.00

Snacks
Muffins
Slices
Chocolates

Beverages
Soft Drink
Water

Juice
Flavoured Milk
Dare Espresso
Red Bull

Espresso Coffee

Small

Large

Tea

Extras: Decaf, Soy, extra
shot

3.50
4.50
2.50

3.00
3.00
4.00
4.50
5.00
5.00

4.00
5.00
3.00

0.50




